
#3 C. Nangle F;3:27

#3 C. Nangle F;0:46

#1 R. Smith T;18-0

#2 Michael Lower(UN-VND)

#1 Ryan Smith(UN-ED)

#3 Colton Nangle(UN-BLN)

#2 Michael Lower(UN-VND)

#1 Ryan Smith(UN-ED)

#3 Colton Nangle(UN-BLN)

74 EXH
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1

2

3

12 February 2009

#3 Colton Nangle
Champion

#2 Michael Lower
Third Place

#1 Ryan Smith
Second Place
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#4 Sam Modesitt(WRT)

#2 Tyler Windland(ED)

BYE

#1 Jake Martin F;0:40

#3 A. Harris F;1:07

#1 J. Martin D;8-1

#1 J. Martin F;1:43

#4 S. Modesitt

#3 A. Harris

#2 T. Windland F;0:52
#2 Tyler Windland(ED)

Corey Delancey(VND)

BYE

#3 Austin Harris(BLN)

#4 Sam Modesitt(WRT)

BYE

Blake Williams(WLM)

#1 Jake Martin(RIP)

Blake Williams(WLM)

78
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23

 

24

 

96

97

195

Third Place

Corey Delancey(VND)

BYE

C. Delancey

B. Williams

#2 T. Windland F;2:43

#4 S. Modesitt M;13-0

#4 Sam Modesitt M;10-1

 

 
151

150

180

Champion

Loser of 23

  

  

Loser of 24

Loser of 97

Loser of 96
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#2 Dalton George D;4-2;SV1

#2 D. George D;7-2

#1 J. Cain F;3:50

#1 J. Cain F;0:37

#4 K. Harris D;6-3

#3 A. Davis F;1:49

#2 D. George F;2:56

#2 D. George

Z. Lynch

C. Nesselrode

#3 A. Davis

#4 K. Harris T;17-0

D. Cotton

J. Edmond

#1 J. Cain
#1 Jon Cain(WRT)

BYE

BYE

Jacob Edmond(VND)

Danny Cotton(ED)

BYE

Cody Sanders(RIP)

#4 Kyle Harris(BLN)

#3 Andrew Davis(RC)

BYE

BYE

Conner Nesselrode(JCK)

Zac Lynch(HAM)

BYE

BYE

#2 Dalton George(WLM)

#3 Andrew Davis F;0:59

C. Sanders F;FOR

#4 K. Harris D;11-10

D. Cotton F;0:35

#3 Andrew Davis(RC)

#3 A. Davis D;1-0

J. Edmond

D. Cotton

C. Sanders F;1:56

Z. Lynch
BYE

Zac Lynch(HAM)

C. Sanders

Conner Nesselrode(JCK)

BYE

Danny Cotton(ED)

BYE

Jacob Edmond(VND)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Cody Sanders(RIP)

BYE

BYE

BYE
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25

26

28

27

98

99

196

Third Place
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100

101

153

152

181

Champion

  

  

  

  

  

Loser of 4

  

  
Loser of 28

27Loser of

26Loser of

25Loser of

98Loser of

99Loser of

#4 Kyle Harris(BLN)
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#1 Jarred Simpkins D;2-1

#2 L. Hill F;3:52

#1 J. Simpkins F;1:21

#1 J. Simpkins F;0:58

#4 D. Cotton F;0:16

#3 T. Hayes D;9-4

#2 L. Hill F;2:32

#2 L. Hill F;0:59

S. Davis

M. Freeland

#3 T. Hayes

#4 D. Cotton

M. West

A. Druid

#1 J. Simpkins
#1 Jarred Simpkins(RIP)

BYE

BYE

Austin Druid(VND)

Michael West(JCK)

BYE

BYE

#4 Duane Cotton(ED)

#3 Trapper Hayes(WRT)

BYE

BYE

Mark Freeland(RC)

Sam Davis(HAM)

BYE

Isaac Gregor(WAR)

#2 Lance Hill(BLN)

#3 Trapper Hayes D;2-1

M. Freeland M;13-2

#4 D. Cotton D;9-5

I. Gregor F;3:08

#3 Trapper Hayes(WRT)

#3 T. Hayes M;9-0

I. Gregor F;0:59

M. West

M. Freeland

S. Davis
BYE

Sam Davis(HAM)

BYE

Mark Freeland(RC)

BYE

Michael West(JCK)

I. Gregor

Austin Druid(VND)
Isaac Gregor(WAR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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29

30

32

31

102

103

197

Third Place

 

 

 

78

 

 

 

 

104

105

155

154

182

Champion

Loser of 5

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
Loser of 32

31Loser of

30Loser of

29Loser of

102Loser of

103Loser of

#4 Duane Cotton(ED)
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#2 Jordan Braniff D;8-4

#2 J. Braniff M;14-4

#1 C. Dornick F;0:51

#1 C. Dornick F;0:12

#4 N. Westfall D;5-0

#3 C. Parsons F;4:42

#2 J. Braniff F;0:20

#2 J. Braniff F;2:02

A. Crouch

D. Richards

#3 C. Parsons

#4 N. Westfall

A. Modesitt F;1:47

A. Troutman

#1 C. Dornick
#1 Cody Dornick(BLN)

BYE

BYE

Aaron Troutman(HAM)

Chris Spiker(WLM)

Alex Modesitt(WRT)

BYE

#4 Nathaniel Westfall(RIP)

#3 Cory Parsons(WAR)

BYE

BYE

Dillon Richards(JCK)

Austin Crouch(VND)

BYE

Jon Harkness(RC)

#2 Jordan Braniff(ED)

#3 Cory Parsons D;6-3

D. Richards F;0:55

D. Richards D;7-3

A. Modesitt D;4-3

#3 Cory Parsons(WAR)

#3 C. Parsons F;3:24

A. Troutman M;8-0

A. Modesitt

D. Richards F;2:23

A. Crouch
BYE

Austin Crouch(VND)

C. Spiker

Dillon Richards(JCK)

BYE

Alex Modesitt(WRT)

J. Harkness

Aaron Troutman(HAM)
Jon Harkness(RC)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Chris Spiker(WLM)

BYE

BYE
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7

 

 

 

33

34

36

35

106

107

198

Third Place

 

79

 

80

 

 

 

 

108

109

157

156

183

Champion

Loser of 7

  

  

  

Loser of 6

  

  

  
Loser of 36

35Loser of

34Loser of

33Loser of

106Loser of

107Loser of

#4 Nathaniel Westfall(RIP)

12 February 2009

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA



#2 Braidon Knotts D;4-2

#2 B. Knotts F;1:15

B. MacIver D;4-3

#1 T. Chevront F;1:49

B. MacIver D;6-1

#3 Z. Burdette T;16-0

#2 B. Knotts F;0:20

#2 B. Knotts

C. Lott M;17-4

R. Shriner

#3 Z. Burdette D;6-2

#4 N. Starkey

B. MacIver

S. Cottrell D;1-0

#1 T. Chevront
#1 Tyler Chevront(WRT)

BYE

Cody Dobbs(WAR)

Steven Cottrell(JCK)

Brett MacIver(WLM)

BYE

BYE

#4 Nate Starkey(RIP)

#3 Zack Burdette(BLN)

Kyle West(RC)

BYE

Ryan Shriner(CTH)

Cody Lott(VND)

Sam Phillips(HAM)

BYE

#2 Braidon Knotts(ED)

#1 Tyler Chevront M;11-0

R. Shriner D;3-2

#1 T. Chevront F;0:40

#4 N. Starkey M;8-0

#3 Zack Burdette(BLN)

#4 N. Starkey D;3-2

S. Cottrell D;5-1

#4 N. Starkey D;7-3

R. Shriner

C. Dobbs D;6-1
C. Dobbs

Cody Lott(VND)

BYE

Ryan Shriner(CTH)

K. West

#4 Nate Starkey(RIP)

S. Phillips

Steven Cottrell(JCK)
BYE

Sam Phillips(HAM)

BYE

Kyle West(RC)

BYE

BYE

Cody Dobbs(WAR)

BYE
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10

 

9

37

38

40

39

110

111

199

Third Place

81

 

82

83

 

 

 

 

112

113

159

158

184

Champion

  

Loser of 10

Loser of 9

  

  

  

  

Loser of 8
Loser of 40

39Loser of

38Loser of

37Loser of

110Loser of

111Loser of

#1 Tyler Chevront(WRT)
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#1 Preston Martin D;4-2

#2 S. Terrell D;2-0

#1 P. Martin F;2:37

#1 P. Martin F;2:47

S. Morris D;6-3

#3 J. Linville M;13-1

#2 S. Terrell T;16-1

#2 S. Terrell

R. Wines M;10-0

N. Musgrave

#3 J. Linville

#4 H. Hamilton F;0:46

S. Morris

J. Lipscomb

#1 P. Martin
#1 Preston Martin(RIP)

BYE

BYE

Jeffrey Lipscomb(VND)

Stewart Morris(ED)

BYE

Dakota Wentz(WAR)

#4 Hunter Hamilton(BLN)

#3 Jake Linville(WRT)

BYE

BYE

Nick Musgrave(HAM)

Riley Wines(CTH)

Cody Huggins(WLM)

BYE

#2 Skylar Terrell(JCK)

#3 Jake Linville D;3-1

R. Wines D;4-3

S. Morris D;3-0

#4 H. Hamilton M;12-0

#3 Jake Linville(WRT)

#3 J. Linville D;3-2

J. Lipscomb F;0:20

#4 H. Hamilton

D. Wentz F;2:29

R. Wines
BYE

Riley Wines(CTH)

D. Wentz

Nick Musgrave(HAM)

BYE

#4 Hunter Hamilton(BLN)

C. Huggins

Jeffrey Lipscomb(VND)
BYE

Cody Huggins(WLM)

BYE

BYE

Dakota Wentz(WAR)

BYE

BYE

BYE
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41

42

44

43

114

115

200

Third Place

 

84

 

85

 

 

 

 

116

117

161

160

185

Champion

  

Loser of 12

  

  

  

Loser of 11

  

  
Loser of 44

43Loser of

42Loser of

41Loser of

114Loser of

115Loser of

Stewart Morris(ED)
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#2 Jake Tracewell D;6-4;SV1

#2 J. Tracewell M;16-7

#1 K. Knotts F;1:21

#1 K. Knotts F;0:25

#4 C. Ferguson D;6-1

#3 C. Smith F;2:54

#2 J. Tracewell F;2:43

#2 J. Tracewell

D. Jones

J. Rebholz D;12-10;SV1

#3 C. Smith

#4 C. Ferguson

L. Yates F;2:21

G. Leisure

#1 K. Knotts
#1 Kyle Knotts(ED)

BYE

BYE

Garet Leisure(CTH)

Levi Wentz(WAR)

Lewis Yates(RIP)

BYE

#4 Cody Ferguson(WRT)

#3 Cody Smith(BLN)

BYE

Josh Rebholz(JCK)

Timmy Bower(HAM)

Devon Jones(RC)

BYE

BYE

#2 Jake Tracewell(WLM)

#4 Cody Ferguson D;4-2

J. Rebholz D;10-7

#4 C. Ferguson D;6-3

L. Yates F;0:35

#3 Cody Smith(BLN)

#3 C. Smith F;2:57

G. Leisure

L. Yates D;7-2

J. Rebholz F;0:52

D. Jones
BYE

Devon Jones(RC)

L. Wentz

Josh Rebholz(JCK)

T. Bower

Lewis Yates(RIP)

BYE

Garet Leisure(CTH)
BYE

BYE

Timmy Bower(HAM)

BYE

BYE

Levi Wentz(WAR)

BYE

BYE
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14

 

45

46

48

47

118

119

201

Third Place

 

86

87

 

 

 

 

 

120

121

163

162

186

Champion

  

  

  

Loser of 14

Loser of 13

  

  

  
Loser of 48

47Loser of

46Loser of

45Loser of

118Loser of

119Loser of

#4 Cody Ferguson(WRT)
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#1 Jordan Quiocho D;3-1

#2 A. Hileman F;2:07

#1 J. Quiocho F;1:57

#1 J. Quiocho F;3:44

#4 S. Hawkins F;0:37

#3 T. Alton F;0:59

#2 A. Hileman F;0:20

#2 A. Hileman F;0:14

A. Cottrell

T. Hart

#3 T. Alton

#4 S. Hawkins

J. Lessner

M. Harkness

#1 J. Quiocho
#1 Jordan Quiocho(ED)

BYE

BYE

Matt Harkness(RC)

John Lessner(HAM)

BYE

BYE

#4 Steven Hawkins(VND)

#3 Troy Alton(BLN)

BYE

BYE

Trace Hart(WLM)

Austin Cottrell(WRT)

BYE

J.D. Barnette(JCK)

#2 Austin Hileman(RIP)

#3 Troy Alton D;6-0

A. Cottrell D;1-0

A. Cottrell M;12-2

J. Barnette F;0:54

#3 Troy Alton(BLN)

#3 T. Alton D;7-0

J. Barnette D;5-0

J. Lessner

T. Hart

A. Cottrell
BYE

Austin Cottrell(WRT)

BYE

Trace Hart(WLM)

BYE

John Lessner(HAM)

J. Barnette

Matt Harkness(RC)
J.D. Barnette(JCK)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

123
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49

50

52

51

122

123

202

Third Place

 

 

 

88

 

 

 

 

124

125

165

164

187

Champion

Loser of 15

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
Loser of 52

51Loser of

50Loser of

49Loser of

122Loser of

123Loser of

#4 Steven Hawkins(VND)
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#1 Briar Shively D;2-0

#3 J. Alexander D;4-2

#1 B. Shively F;1:45

#1 B. Shively F;0:10

C. Shriner F;2:18

#3 J. Alexander F;0:21

#2 H. Root F;0:54

#2 H. Root F;0:33

A. Mellert

B. Hewitt F;2:24

#3 J. Alexander

#4 T. Sheets

C. Shriner

J. Lockhart F;4:13

#1 B. Shively
#1 Briar Shively(ED)

BYE

Jason Lockhart(WLM)

Dillon Burdette(HAM)

Charles Shriner(CTH)

BYE

BYE

#4 Travis Sheets(RC)

#3 Jake Alexander(BLN)

BYE

Tyler Cunningham(VND)

Branden Hewitt(WAR)

Andy Mellert(RIP)

BYE

Shawn Graham(JCK)

#2 Hagan Root(WRT)

#2 Hagan Root F;1:31

A. Mellert D;6-0

C. Shriner F;1:41

#4 T. Sheets F;0:48

#2 Hagan Root(WRT)

#2 H. Root F;0:41

J. Lockhart T;16-0

#4 T. Sheets D;9-4

B. Hewitt

A. Mellert D;6-1
D. Burdette

Andy Mellert(RIP)

BYE

Branden Hewitt(WAR)

T. Cunningham

#4 Travis Sheets(RC)

S. Graham

Jason Lockhart(WLM)
Shawn Graham(JCK)

BYE

Tyler Cunningham(VND)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Dillon Burdette(HAM)

BYE

128
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16

 

 

18

 

17

 

53

54

56

55

126

127

203

Third Place

89

 

90

91

 

 

 

 

128

129

167

166

188

Champion

Loser of 18

  

  

Loser of 17

  

  

  

Loser of 16
Loser of 56

55Loser of

54Loser of

53Loser of

126Loser of

127Loser of

Charles Shriner(CTH)
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#1 Tyler Richards T;17-2

D. Mills D;13-6

#1 T. Richards F;1:09

#1 T. Richards F;0:28

#4 B. Rhodes F;1:35

#3 M. Sturm F;1:30

D. Mills F;2:34

#2 W. Valentine

D. Mills F;1:49

G. Nesselrode

#3 M. Sturm

#4 B. Rhodes

D. Hastings

B. Conner F;FOR

#1 T. Richards
#1 Tyler Richards(ED)

BYE

Brandon Conner(HAM)

Ryan McGrew(VND)

David Hastings(WLM)

BYE

BYE

#4 Brian Rhodes(RIP)

#3 Mason Sturm(WAR)

BYE

BYE

Garrett Nesselrode(JCK)

Drake Mills(BLN)

Tim Cole(RC)

BYE

#2 Wesley Valentine(WRT)

#4 Brian Rhodes F;0:19

#2 W. Valentine F;0:39

#4 B. Rhodes D;3-0

D. Hastings F;0:32

#3 Mason Sturm(WAR)

#3 M. Sturm M;10-2

T. Cole F;1:31

D. Hastings

G. Nesselrode

#2 W. Valentine F;FOR
R. McGrew

#2 Wesley Valentine(WRT)

BYE

Garrett Nesselrode(JCK)

BYE

David Hastings(WLM)

T. Cole

Brandon Conner(HAM)
BYE

Tim Cole(RC)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ryan McGrew(VND)

BYE

135
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20

 

 

57

58

60

59

130

131

204

Third Place

92

 

 

93

 

 

 

 

132

133

169

168

189

Champion

  

Loser of 20

  

  

  

  

  

Loser of 19
Loser of 60

59Loser of

58Loser of

57Loser of

130Loser of

131Loser of

#4 Brian Rhodes(RIP)
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Dylan Pickrell(WRT)

#4 David Baker(RIP)

BYE

#1 Trent Huffman F;2:27

#3 M. Lower F;0:51

#1 T. Huffman F;0:37

#1 T. Huffman F;0:26

D. Pickrell M;8-0

#3 M. Lower

#4 D. Baker F;2:23
#2 Adam Lindamood(JCK)

#4 David Baker(RIP)

BYE

#3 Mark Lower(VND)

Jason Moore(RC)

Dylan Pickrell(WRT)

Trey Dunlaney(HAM)

#1 Trent Huffman(BLN)

Trey Dunlaney(HAM)

145
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61

62

63

 

134

135

205

Third Place

#2 Adam Lindamood(JCK)

Jason Moore(RC)

#2 A. Lindamood

T. Dunlaney F;0:21

#4 D. Baker T;16-0

#2 A. Lindamood F;0:19

#2 Adam Lindamood D;8-3

136

 
171

170

190

Champion

Loser of 61

Loser of 62

  

Loser of 63

Loser of 135

Loser of 134
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#4 Caleb Ferguson(WRT)

#3 Brad Riddle(RC)

Austin Harper(HAM)

#1 Zack Milhoan F;0:55

#2 N. Tucker F;1:18

#1 Z. Milhoan M;13-5

#1 Z. Milhoan

#4 C. Ferguson F;2:51

#3 B. Riddle F;2:11

#2 N. Tucker
#2 Nathan Tucker(RIP)

BYE

Austin Harper(HAM)

#3 Brad Riddle(RC)

#4 Caleb Ferguson(WRT)

Zach Haddix(ED)

BYE

#1 Zack Milhoan(VND)

BYE

155
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64

 

65

137

138

206

Third Place

BYE

Zach Haddix(ED)

A. Harper

Z. Haddix

#3 B. Riddle RT;2-2;SV2

#4 C. Ferguson D;7-0

#4 Caleb Ferguson D;7-0

 

 
173

172

191

Champion

  

Loser of 64

Loser of 65

  

Loser of 138

Loser of 137
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#1 Austin Hall D;5-1

#3 E. Smith D;3-2;SV1

#1 A. Hall F;0:43

#1 A. Hall F;1:07

#4 T. Hardbarger F;3:56

#3 E. Smith F;1:15

#2 T. Hall D;5-0

#2 T. Hall

J. Hill

T. Hart F;3:17

#3 E. Smith

#4 T. Hardbarger

S. McCoy

C. Coe

#1 A. Hall
#1 Austin Hall(RIP)

BYE

BYE

Corey Coe(VND)

Sheldon McCoy(WAR)

BYE

BYE

#4 Trent Hardbarger(WRT)

#3 Evan Smith(WLM)

BYE

Trent Hart(RC)

Ronnie Lockhart(HAM)

Jeremy Hill(BLN)

BYE

BYE

#2 Thomas Hall(ED)

Ronnie Lockhart M;9-1

T. Hart D;3-1

T. Hart M;10-2

R. Lockhart F;0:44

#2 Thomas Hall(ED)

R. Lockhart D;4-1

C. Coe

R. Lockhart F;0:55

T. Hart

J. Hill
BYE

Jeremy Hill(BLN)

BYE

Trent Hart(RC)

R. Lockhart

Sheldon McCoy(WAR)

BYE

Corey Coe(VND)
BYE

BYE

Ronnie Lockhart(HAM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

171

48th Wood County Middle School Tournament
 

 

 

 

 

 

21

 

66

67

69

68

139

140

207

Third Place

 

 

94

 

 

 

 

 

141

142

175

174

192

Champion

  

  

  

Loser of 21

  

  

  

  
Loser of 69

68Loser of

67Loser of

66Loser of

139Loser of

140Loser of

#4 Trent Hardbarger(WRT)
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#4 Chris McDuffy(WLM)

#3 Jim Hodge(RC)

Zach Pike(WAR)

#1 Curtis Griffin F;1:06

#2 R. Malson F;0:54

#1 C. Griffin F;0:40

#1 C. Griffin

#4 C. McDuffy F;3:08

#3 J. Hodge F;0:37

#2 R. Malson F;0:29
#2 Ryan Malson(BLN)

Jake Fieler(ED)

Zach Pike(WAR)

#3 Jim Hodge(RC)

#4 Chris McDuffy(WLM)

John Harper(HAM)

BYE

#1 Curtis Griffin(RIP)

BYE

190
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70

72

71

143

144

208

Third Place

Jake Fieler(ED)

John Harper(HAM)

J. Fieler F;0:29

J. Harper

#3 J. Hodge F;0:31

#4 C. McDuffy F;0:14

#3 Jim Hodge F;0:20

 

145
177

176

193

Champion

  

Loser of 70

Loser of 71

Loser of 72

Loser of 144

Loser of 143
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#2 Daryl Hicks D;1-0

#2 D. Hicks D;4-0

#1 E. Sams F;4:28

#1 E. Sams F;1:15

T. Riddle F;0:57

#3 A. Goff F;2:22

#2 D. Hicks F;0:12

#2 D. Hicks

D. Mills

A. Waggoner

#3 A. Goff

#4 A. Quinn

T. Riddle

D. Carrozza

#1 E. Sams F;2:05
#1 Evin Sams(ED)

Adam Elzein(JCK)

BYE

D.J. Carrozza(VND)

Tyler Riddle(HAM)

BYE

BYE

#4 Austin Quinn(WAR)

#3 Avery Goff(WLM)

BYE

BYE

Alex Waggoner(WRT)

Dane Mills(BLN)

BYE

BYE

#2 Daryl Hicks(RIP)

Adam Elzein D;5-4

A. Elzein F;2:51

A. Elzein F;2:30

D. Carrozza F;0:33

#3 Avery Goff(WLM)

#3 A. Goff F;3:01

D. Carrozza

#4 A. Quinn

A. Waggoner

A. Elzein F;0:37
A. Elzein

Dane Mills(BLN)

BYE

Alex Waggoner(WRT)

BYE

#4 Austin Quinn(WAR)

BYE

D.J. Carrozza(VND)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Adam Elzein(JCK)

285

48th Wood County Middle School Tournament
22

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

73

74

76

75

146

147

209

Third Place

95

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

148

149

179

178

194

Champion

  

  

  

  

  

  

Loser of 22

  
Loser of 76

75Loser of

74Loser of

73Loser of

146Loser of

147Loser of

Tyler Riddle(HAM)
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